CATALOGUE 021/22
DRILL CHUCKS & POWER TOOL ACCESSORIES
SINCE 1936
CATALOGUE
UPDATED
2021/22
Porta worldwide
AUSTRALIA GAMER PTY. LTD

DRILL CHUCKS & POWER TOOL ACCESSORIES SINCE 1936
Chuck keys
Model Key Standard A Teeth For key chucks Packaging Weight
gelytsepyt.oNmmledom.oN
KS1 Bulk
KS1B KS1 DIN S1 4 10 A06-A08 Blister card 10
KS1P50 50 pcs. box
KS2 Bulk
KS2B KS2 DIN S2 6 12
AP08-AP10-A10
Blister card 40
KS2P50 A13-A16-AH13 50 pcs. box
KS2PK KS2PK DIN S2 6 12 A13F12PKR Bulk 59
KS3 Bulk
KS3B KS3 DIN S3 8 12
AP13-AP16
Blister card 80
KS3P25 APP16 25 pcs. box
KH810 Bulk
KH810B KH810
DIN S14
6 11 AH08-AH10 Blister card 20
KH810P50 JACOBS KG 50 pcs. box
K20 K20
DIN S13
9,5 12 Bulk 120
JACOBS K4
KS8 Bulk
KS8B KS8
DIN S8
6 10
Black & Decker
Blister card 40
KS8P50
JACOBS K30S 13 mm
50 pcs. box
kluB7S NID1K
K1B
K1
JACOBS K1
4 11 –
–
Blister card
10
K2 Bulk
K2B
K2 JACOBS K2 6,3 11 –
Blister card
40
kluB9S NID23K
K32B
K32
JACOBS K32
6,3 10 –
Blister card
60
kluB01S NID01SK
KS10B
KS10
JACOBS K3
8 11 –
Blister card
70
KS4 Bulk
KS4B
KS4 DIN S4 9 14
Blister card
150
K0 Bulk
K0B
K0 JACOBS K0 3 11 A04
Blister card
20